********	Miny You	CC 6 / AIG 1	900 3827	, A43 VI IDA	2
INS. CASE OWNER	Miny Ywo			101	
9 1	lwp		91-03-19	Polika	01-03-19
Surviyor		DOI:	7		//2/24/4
- The Control of the	· ·			Registered in Merimen:	815 1/814
Pre-assign / CCU	CM1	1920211			
Insured Vehicle No	2411	1 143 14	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	ALL ME	to management	Policy No.	18	
2_4	1100 1.0	01 10 0 0			
Insured Tel No.	5	HP: 74 4.0	Make / Mode	: :	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A : 06 7119	Place of Acc	ident :	
Is driver the owner	? (YES / (NO))	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam	ne / Age :	^	OI GIA REP	ORT: VES / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: VEY/NO
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES (NO)	Insured Linb	The state of the s	1? Yes / No
SLK 8200 L					2011-1-00-11-01-0
2 CK 9 TOO [
INSRS:	INSR	9	INSRS:		INSRS
WSP: My Spl	with WSP:		WSP.		WSP:
Tel: Liability:	H H Tel	HH	Tel:	HH	Tel:
RMKS:	Linbil RMK	107 - 37	Liability : RMKS:		Liability : RMKS:
- Internation	NAME:		SMN3:		KMR3:
Date/Time	120000000000000000000000000000000000000	T. IV N. T.			
(213	JTK8260T-X	SWH BIRGU	У	STAGE	DATE/PIC
- whr				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
OUT				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
alth le	1. 11 32 100 d	c 1/1	send letter to 0	Notification ltr (if non-pick	up):
(5)4/2019	130LA 27, 1009	o lease company,	TOWN TETTER TE U	The second secon	
				After call ltr to Of 6/4/ Documentation Check L	7-7-1
				Notification ltr (if non-pick	
				After call ltr to Ci	V
				Authorisation To Act:	V
				Release Voucher:	U
				Final Repair Bill:	V
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	V
				LTA / GIA :	V
				Medical Bill	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	on:
	Aller Alk			LOD	V
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Atter repair photo)	0-17		Payment Breakdown For	m.
RELIMINARY ADVICE	1/5/1 ₀	Sent By:	K	Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS 5,600.00 (days) Reduction: 45	.66 %	Continu by:	I Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 13/5/2015	Confirm with Sa V	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Email Call	15/10/
Final Liability:	The state of the s	I / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	21	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Repair Cost:	SS 5,942.00		-	Front to	Cont
Loss of Rental (LOR):	88 - (days)		Front 10	1.61
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 460.00 (\$120.00)				
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S)				A
LOR only LOU only	11 Faces 175 17777 Feb.	LOR + LOI Tick on	ly one]	11/11	1/19
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7AS			1141	3 1
Medical: Disbursement:	55 h #. 00	form Transition	nourient \	1) Claim status: Normal	Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	SS 64.00	(e.g. Tow/Indep	ondont j	Toly confidence of the control of th	320.00
Total:	88 7,019.45	Global Sum SS: 7, 0 0, 0	ð	programming many 11 of	20417.7
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cell	
Payee 1:	ss 7010.00	Name 1: MG SOL	UTION PTE LT		P
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	8\$	Name 2:		- 1	
Payee 3: (Strike (f N.A.)	8\$	Name 3:			

Final Report.

Others

TOTAL

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: AIG

DATE

: 26-Feb-19

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SLK8200L

A6H300026986

MODEL

: TOYOTA ALPHA 2.5

Por Kin

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 26-Feb-19

TIME : 21:35HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION		U	UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	TAILGATE Deuted	1	s	2,100.60	s	€.100.65	
2	TAILGATE EMBLEM "ALPHA" NL	-1	s	90:00	s	90:00	
3	TAILGATE LOCK and.	-1	\$	480.90	s	480.90	
4	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$	330.50	\$	330.50	
5	TAILGATE ANTENINA Could	4	s	180.90	5	180.90	
6	TAYLGATE BUZZLE 20	1	s	130.00	S	130.00	
7	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING >-	4	s	250.90	s	250.90	
8	TAYLGATE INNER BOARD CILL	1	S	980.50	s	980.50	
9	REAR BUMPER Seha	1	s	1,890.50	s	(1,899:50)	
10	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Kan	1	s	98.30	s	98.30	
11	REAR END PANEL Detect	4	s	820.00	\$	820.90	
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH REL	1	s	244.90	s	244.90	
13	REVERSE SENSOR Purp	2	\$	498.00	s	996.00	

4875 87 TOTAL PRICE
LESS 25%
SUB TOTAL PRICE

8,594.00

\$ 2,148.50 6,445.50

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	UNIT S/NETT		AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE 1442	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00

2 TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT 3	1	S	100.00	\$	100:00
3 TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	s	120.00	s	120,00
4 REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	s	20.00	Ś	20.00
5 REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP (SET) /4	1	s	20.00	\$	20.00
6 REAR END PANEL SEALANT NEL	1	s	100.00	\$	100:00
מכו		TOTA	AL	\$	410.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (EPONT)

	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND		940		
1	REPLACE PARTS	s	1,200.00	80	-
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	s	1,200.00	800	
3	TO TRANSFER TAIL GATE MECHNISM	5	250,00	68	
4	LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIT WINDSCREEN	s	120	/	
5	TUFF COAT	s	180.00	60	
6	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	s	250.00	x	
7	WIRING CHECK	s	150.00	- 30	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	100,26	60	
	TOTAL		\$3,450.00		1850

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST

6,855.50

: 5

TOTAL LABOUR COST

3,450.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST

10,305.50

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

. To resurvey before after spray painting

To pisoray damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Thild party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplementary (tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

RE-SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

From:

MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Monday, 13 May 2019 11:26 AM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLK8200L & SMH9283U on

26/02/2019

Attachments:

TI199108 for SLK8200L (SMG198154),pdf

Your Ref: CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3 (SMH9283U)

Our Ref: SLK8200L

Dear Poh Kin,

We refer to below, we are pleased to accept the offer at global sum of \$7,010.00 and let us have your payment soonest.

Please find attached TAX INVOICE for your kind onward action.

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle SLK8200L shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident on 26/02/2019.

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Fri, May 10, 2019 at 4:29 PM Poh Kin (LKKAuto) hkin@lkkauto.com

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3

Your Ref:

SLK 8200L

Dear Su.

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 10 May 2019 4:30 PM

To:

MG Solution

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLK8200L & SMH9283U on

26/02/2019

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3

Your Ref:

SLK 8200L

Dear Su,

We refer to the above matter.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement at global sum of \$7,010.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKE Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: MG Solution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 4:23 PM

From:

MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 10 May 2019 4:23 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLK8200L & SMH9283U on

26/02/2019

Categories:

clear

Your Ref: CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3 (SMH9283U)

Our Ref: SLK8200L

Dear Poh Kin,

We refer to below email, we would like to counter propose as per below:

Repair cost

\$5992.00 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed

LOU

\$1080.00 (9 days x \$120) - Request: our client's vehicle belongs 2500cc

LTA Search

\$ 7.45 (Inclusive of GST) - Agreed

Towing Fee

\$ 60.00 - Agreed

Total

\$7139.45

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On Fri, May 10, 2019 at 4:04 PM Poh Kin (LKKAuto) pohkin@lkkauto.com wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3

Your Ref:

SLK 8200L

Dear Sir/Madam,

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 10 May 2019 4:05 PM

To:

MG Solution

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SLK8200L & SMH9283U on

26/02/2019

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3

Your Ref:

SLK 8200L

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement at global sum of \$6,850.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: MG Solution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 1:52 PM

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 10/05/2019

Your Ref

: SMH9283U

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLK8200L & SMH9283U ON 26/02/2019 AT ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TOWARDS SUNGEI ROAD BEFORE CTE (SLE) EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198154 @ \$\$5,992.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ SS2,250.00 (9 Days x SS250)
- LTA Search @ SS7.45
- Towing Fee @ S\$60.00
- 5) Authorisation to Act
- 6) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Signature of Claimant

Name	: ACLELLENGE EDUCATION SERVICES PTE-CTD
Address	3 PANDAN VALLEY #16-308
	CHEMPAKA COURT S (597627)
Contact No	
то: АГБ	ASIA PACIFIC INSUFANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sirs,	
ACCIDENT IN	VOLVING SLK \$200L AND SM4 42834 ON 26/02/2014
AT/ ALONG_	BUELT THINAH ROAD TOWARDS SUNGE! ROAD BEPORE
	CTE (SLE) EXIT
We, Ac	relience Education Jemiles the etal, am/are the registered owner of
motor car no	SLK F200L
Dianca nota ti	est bene sectored - 0
to M/S MG St	nat I have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident DLUTION PTE LTD.
I/We, hereby	authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident to M	SMG SOLUTION PTELTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/SMG SOLUTION
PIELID Whor	n I had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.
Th≥nk you	
SUCATIO	13.11
20150	18512
1334	- 80/ 10/

Witness By



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19003827/Afa3

17 APRIL 2019

ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD 237 ALEXANDRA ROAD #02-03, THE ALEXCIER SINGAPORE 159929

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMH 9283U AND SLK 8200L ON 26/02/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

revivided slikelys that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my lurther claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Accellance Education Jewies He Ltd ("the third party claimant")
3 pandan valley #16-308 chempaka (our s(597627) (edciess)
OWNER of SLK 8200L (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
MG solution He und
("the workshop") to set for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. 11k 200L that was
carnaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on at log land (data) stone
BI TIMAH ROAD TOWARDS SUNTIFI ROAD BEFORE CTE (SLEXIOCATION)
involving vehicle no/s SMH 9283M ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
bahalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/ovmer/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date this 01 day of 03 (month) 20 (9 (year)
Saucation of
(SCO. Reg. No. 1 2015016512 3
(a Mg) b
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wall MG SOLUTION PTE LTO
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
The property of the property o
St 7,010-00 (Global Sym) St 7,010-00 (Global Sym) St 7,010-00 (Global Sym) St 7,010-00 (Global Sym)
(Mass Co. Userice (Mail) Sign (Control) (Mass)
on 26/2/2019 (date) stong Bukit Timb Road
vehicle no/s SMH 9283 U (location) Involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 1/3/2019 (date) at the wardshoot
family or mid ALOCKBERODS .
Well confirm that well are/am authorized by the owner Accellence Education Services Pte ("third party claimant")
of vahicle no. SLK 8200L to make the state of the state o
of vehicle no. SLK 8200L to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and well have full
authority to settle the matter on blafter behalf in a manner that well deam fit. Well enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claiment".
y a
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIC Asia David
We/I further confirm that we/I will Indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already leaves of the confirmation of the co
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLK 8200 L (vahicle no.) as a readt of the accident.
Well confirm that the agreement resched shows to be a minute.
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any ciaim of the third party stalment pursuant to the sections are treatment and the settlement.
claimant" pursuant to the addicant and that further this satisment is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of Rebillty basis.
This agreement is a bless to the seatherface of the
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdication over any disputs adding out of the same.
2
Dated this 13th day of May (month) 20 19 (year)
Dated this 151" day of March 20 19 (year)
((IKK))
(INP
(\$(M) /)E)
Signed by AlB eppointed surveyor Change & Street
Chapped & Signed by "the workshop"

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

INVOICE No: TI 199108

PB No: 198154

Date: 13-May-2019

Vehicle Number: SLK 8200L

QTY	DESCRIPTION	A	MOUNT
T T	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S	5,600.00
	BEFORE GST 7% GST TOTAL	S	5,600.00 392.00 5,992.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

Amount \$ 正 海 海 車 服 務 SPEEDWAY RECOVERY SERVICE Singapore Post Centre Post Office P.O. Box 201 Singapore 314007 PASH SALE/WORK ORDER Tel: 6841 0080 Vehicle No. Si KS) COL Model ALD MAN M.C. Calci guest Buc 480 gentoning 2253266 • • Reg No: 52977287 J Name/Company. Remarks. Time:

☐ With Load/Cargo Box

Multi/Basement

Transport Charge

☐ King Dolly

Low Body Kit

Tyre Replacement
Accident/Breakdown

☐ Jump Start

☐ Door Opening Service ☐ Crane Up/Winch Out

Collect Doc/Key

Trips

No. 18158

Received By Email: speedwaytowing@gmail.com www.speedwayrecovery.com

Tow Truck

24 HRS TOWING SERVICE

HOTE. Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The Company accepts no responsibility for damages or other mis

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

28 Feb 2019 / 17:10:05

Receipt Date/Time: 28 Feb 2019 / 17:10:05

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190228-003182

Previous Receipt No.:

SIN	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(SS)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SMH9283U				
	26 Feb 2019/21:35:00				
	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SMH9283U				
	Enquiry Fee 20190228170906925776		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20100220110300023110	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190226170919618	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7,45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0,00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	01 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		01 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$5,600 Edit Es	0.00 timates	1.00	600.00 w Rpt		Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey	
	Main	R	eference		Jaim Det	alls		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	ACE FLEE	T MANAGEMENT	PTE LTD, Co. Reg	No.: 2017	710914N						
Main Claimant:	ACCELLE	NCE EDUCATION	SERVICES PTE. LT	D., Co. F	Reg. No.:	20150	1651Z				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLK820	OL			Date of	Loss		21:00 - :59 and 20 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr))	
Claim Type	TP / 627	5555089SG			Policy/Co Note No.		099994511 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SMH9283U Policy No. 5086690						508669097	5086690972-02CLASSIC			
					Excess:						
Repairer:	MG Solut	on Pte Ltd (HQ)	23 Kaki Bukit Avenu	ie 4 #02-0	38, VICO	M Insp	ection Centr	e, 415933 Kaki B	ukit - Tel: 918	86931	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Lee	Daig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (I	HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	56-3561	(Handled	by Al	DRIAN LIN	G) [Final Rp	t due 14/03	/2019]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Com	oose Case Mail	
AIG_SG	(06/03/2019)	NO TP GIA REP	ORT								
Due Date No results		00714/10	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssigne		earch Tasks Completed On	reate New Task Created		

Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLK8200L (6275555089SG) [SMH9283U] TP ACCELLENCE EDUCATION SERVICES PTE. LTD. Feb 26 2019 9:00PM [ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD] MG Solution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	age 💟	V
Nó	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	hair Control	Thumbnail	-
1	11/03/19 13:33	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SMH9283U, Claimant: ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page [V]	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(3.50.)	Thumbnail	-
1	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
3	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	1
В	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	09/04/19 23:00	General View	O	Load JPG	100
12	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	120
13	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	1
15	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/04/19 23:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
20	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
21	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	3
22	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
23	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
24	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
25	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
28	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page V	50
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
32	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
33	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
36	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
37	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
38	09/04/19 23:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
		<u> </u>			
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🗸	20
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/03/19 18:46	TP GIA REPORT - INCOMPLETE	0	Load PDF	
2	04/05/19 10:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	04/05/19 10:45	TP Estimate-Marked	0	Load PDF	
4	04/05/19 10:45	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	17/05/19 10:10	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	17/05/19 10:10	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	17/05/19 10:10	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	17/05/19 10:10	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	17/05/19 10:10	TOWING FEE	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

	COMPL			
HOIL.	COMME	 ~ .	2011	

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMH9283U (Insd veh) SLK8200L (TP veh)		Model:	CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD	
Date of Accident:	26/02/2019			5DR (A)	
				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes		I I No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	11,026.89		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	7,010.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		8.00 days at \$120.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:Towing Fee		: \$			
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	7,010.00		
is Third Party World	kshop GIA Registere	d?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop		Agreed Liability	100(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
	(%) bility to be filled only fo	or chain		ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	vn			
MG Solution P	III II EGILLES TIL SALKAZINIZA SALKAZINI		: \$	7,010.0	
2)			: S	1,010.0	
3)			: \$		
4)			: \$		
			17 May		
SECTION OF SEC	LEE KHANG MIN		2019		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19003827/AFA3Q2

Date:

17/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994511

Claimant Vehicle

SLK8200L

Insured Vehicle No:

SMH9283U

No: Date of Loss:

26/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 6275555089SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK8200L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA ALPHARD, 2.5 S CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

Engine No:

2ARH591736

Reg. Date:

5DR (A)

06/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

AGH300026986

151009 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black

2493 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

7.010.00

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,855.50	5,045.97	1,809.53	26.40
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,450.00	1,950.00	1,500.00	43.48
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,305.50	6,995.97	3,309.53	32.11
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,600.00		
	(S\$)	10,305.50	5,600.00	4,705.50	45.66
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	721,39	392.00	329.39	45.66
	Nett Amount (S\$)	11,026.89	5,992.00	5,034.89	45.66
	+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S\$120.00/day) (S\$)		960.00		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.45		
	+ Ot	her Costs (S\$)	60.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	7,019.45		

INSPECTION

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Date of Assignment:

01/03/2019

Date Inspected:

01/03/2019 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM

Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	2,100.60 FL	*1,718.00 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM ALPHA	Necessary	90.00 FL	*90.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Damaged	480.90 FL	*480.90 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	330.50 FL	*-FL
5	1		*TAILGATE ANTENINA	Cracked	180.90 FL	*180.90 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE BUZZLE	Damaged	130.00 FL	*130.00 FL
7	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	250.90 FL	*250.90 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE INNER BOARD	Cracked	980.50 FL	*549,40 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,890.50 FL	*1,575.00 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	98.30 FL	*98.30 FL
11	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	820.00 FL	*685.00 FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	244.90 FL	*244.90 FL
13	2		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	996.00 FL	*498.00 FL
14	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
15	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	100.00 FS	*40.00 FS
16	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	120.00 FS	*40.00 FS
17	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
18	1		*SET REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
19 F=Fm	1 anchise	part S=Spct	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT Nett. L=ListtlemDisc.	Necessary	100.00 FS	*60.00 FS
1451110-6	moethna.	**************************************		Sub Total (S\$)	9,004.00	6,671.30
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,148.50	1,625.33
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,855.50	5,045.97

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEAT ,REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	New	1,200.00	800.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	800.00
3	TO TRANSFER TAIL GATE MECHANISM	New	250.00	80.00
4	LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REFIT WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	120.00
5	TUFF COAT	New	180.00	60.00
6	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	250.00	0.00
7	WIRING CHECK	New	150.00	30.00
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	100.00	60.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	3,450.00	1,950.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.